IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

A
SRS S

......

19 FEBRUARY 2018 o |
Ligi o . "-T.T.j .

COURT 2C

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE MADAME JUSTICE KEKANA AJ

SUMMARY JUDGEMENTS

81. ROYAL HASKONONGHDHV VS INDEPENDENT DEV 70797/17

82. DAINFERN HOMEOWNERS VS DF ROODT 82688/17

83. TIM DU TOIT VS S DE ALMEIDA 48601/17

84. STANDARD BANK VS GL CELE 64848/17

|

RULE 43

85. YE TALIAARD Vs E ENSLIN 66346/16




APPLICATIONS FOR DEFAULT JUDGEMENTS

86.

87.

38.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

TOYOTA

STANDARD BANK

5B GUARANTEE

AM DA CUNHA

TV GONDWE

FNB

FNB

5B GUARANTEE

VS

Vs

Vs

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

LIBHUBESI FTRANSPORT

XB TONYELA

TD NEKHUMBE

M ABRAMS

RAF

KS RAPOO

KD MASHILOANE

ML RAMOTHWALA

40009/17

60864/17

46707/17

55133/17

88099/15

47950/17

74356/17

44746/17




OTHER APPLICATIONS

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

DR R NEL

EE MEINTIIES

FP HLATSHWAYO

C THOMAIDES

MOOQIKLOOF RiDGE

M MISOMAL!

EA SMIT

MUNRO FORENSIC

NEDBANK

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

VA

VS

VS

')

VS

MIN OF POLICE

MIN OF POLICE

MIN OF HOME AFFAIRS

DEP OF LABOUR

AM PHETLA

MIN OF POLICE

RAF

NUKER! INC

LEGEND GOLF

60385/16

27117/17

74496/17

59628/17

11631/17

60238/16

47220/14

73582/16

29489/14




REHABILITATIONS

103. EX PARTE JJ LE GRANGE

104. EX PARTE D BEKKER
SEQUESTRATION

105. EOH SECURITY
LIQUIDATION

106. WOODSTOCK BOARDS
SURRENDER OF ESTATES

107. EX PARTE QV MINNAAR

108. EX PARTE KJ VAN TONDER

69868/17

69866/17

VS KD MAIMANE 82137/17

Vs GENERAL WOOD 41477/17

36264/17

75363/17




109.

110.

COMPEL

111.

112,

113.

114.

115.

116.

EX PARTE JH RANDALL

EX PARTE CM DAVIS

WESBANK

D SHIBAMBO

N JALI

5SS NEL

M HLOHLOMI

ANGLO OPERATIONS

VS

Vs

Vs

VS

VS

VS

TC MASALESA

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

CATHOROS COMM

30676/17

28629/17

57160/15

75721/16

75714/16

22503/16

40176/17

54095/13




DIVORCES

117.

118.

118.

120.

NI MORALLANA

CDIAMOND

A COTTON

DR BV MASUKU

VS

VS

Vs

VS

LI MORALLANA

A DIAMOND

P COTTON

LC MASUKU

79514/17

64408/17

50893/17

32836/16




